PACKOUT POR DIA (SONORA)

TEMPORADA 2004

FECHA PERLETE FLAME SUPERIOR | THOMPSON | RED GLOBE OTRAS TOTAL / DIA ACUM

05-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
06-May 946 0 0 0 0 0 946 946
07-May 2,260 0 0 0 0 0 2,260 3,206
08-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,206
09-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,206
10-May 4,433 0 0 0 0 0 4,433 7,639
11-May 27,056 0 0 0 0 0 27,056 34,695
12-May 32,404 944 0 0 0 0 33,348 68,043
13-May 34,924 6,780 0 0 0 0 41,704 109,747
14-May 46,341 8,145 0 0 0 0 54,486 164,233
15-May 39,261 12,024 0 0 0 0 51,285 215,518
16-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215,518
17-May 26,811 28,380 0 0 0 0 55,191 270,709
18-May 88,642 93,386 0 0 0 0 182,028 452,737
19-May 81,093 92,580 0 0 0 0 173,673 626,410
20-May 125,261 110,745 0 0 0 0 236,006 862,416
21-May 99,601 116,797 0 0 0 0 216,398 1,078,814
22-May 108,915 122,137 0 0 0 0 231,052 1,309,866
23-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,309,866
24-May 109,110 131,393 907 0 0 990 242,400] 1,552,266
25-May 165,859 191,584 14,578 0 0 540 372,561 1,924,827
26-May 120,541 126,213 23,627 0 0 270 270,651 2,195,478
27-May 71,618 158,734 34,454 0 0 1,240 266,046 2,461,524
28-May 84,301 175,858 35,643 0 0 1,260 297,062 2,758,586
29-May 66,647 201,065 49,657 0 360 1,511 319,240 3,077,826
30-May 0 0 0 0 0 0 0l 3,077,826
31-May 56,950 204,105 56,336 0 0 850 318,241 3,396,067
01-Jun 67,859 234,642 125,095 0 0 1,134 428,730 3,824,797
02-Jun 40,628 205,150 91,843 0 0 7,389 345,010 4,169,807
03-Jun 43,125 206,449 111,789 0 0 4,200 365,563 4,535,370
04-Jun 12,929 199,892 140,504 0 0 11,060 364,385 4,899,755
05-Jun 23,595 188,369 173,678 0 0 2,506 388,148 5,287,903
06-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,287,903
07-Jun 10,154 192,157 167,066 0 0 3,978 373,355 5,661,258
08-Jun 15,391 206,833 251,239 0 0 10,457 483,920 6,145,178
09-Jun 23,415 165,739 233,060 0 0 11,564 433,778 6,578,956
10-Jun 1,845 192,868 219,622 0 0 9,335 423,670 7,002,626
11-Jun 712 169,232 175,338 4,096 1,205 8,998 359,581 7,362,207
12-Jun 0 139,265 165,497 8,820 0 13,394 326,976 7,689,183
13-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,689,183
14-Jun 270 120,311 177,796 17,954 20,400 6,953 343,684 8,032,867
15-Jun 276 176,642 221,868 18,079 6,970 5,742 429,577 8,462,444
16-Jun 270 103,273 161,378 23,058 19,967 5,430 313,376 8,775,820
17-Jun 0 100,625 164,602 14,450 16,310 5,772 301,759 9,077,579
18-Jun 90 82,096 169,046 10,790 23,440 2,260 287,722 9,365,301
19-Jun 0 85,344 185,645 8,296 10,708 7,496 297,489 9,662,790
20-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,662,790
21-Jun 0 46,150 145,668 15,270 34,175 8,959 250,222 9,913,012
22-Jun 180 35,334 145,774 6,350 28,062 6,775 222,475] 10,135,487
23-Jun 0 39,116 125,707 8,170 6,260 4,165 183,418| 10,318,905
24-Jun 0 21,231 96,359 9,365 2,603 129,558 10,448,463
25-Jun 0 19,575 64,546 3,600 26,740 3,908 118,369| 10,566,832
26-Jun 0 10,912 37,149 3,899 15,655 5,525 73,140 10,639,972
27-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|l 10,639,972
28-Jun 0 17,685 66,220 3,899 22,960 6,955 117,719] 10,757,691
29-Jun 0 15,372 31,199 2,504 19,700 4,923 73,698 10,831,389
30-Jun 0 3,987 16,811 0 19,130 1,170 41,098| 10,872,487
01-Jul 0 3,840 13,910 0 17,100 1,155 36,005| 10,908,492
02-Jul 0 566 701 0 12,500 0 13,767| 10,922,259
03-Jul 0 7,348 3,825 0 1,944 4,860 17,977 10,940,236
04-Jul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 10,940,236
05-Jul 0 4,040 1,680 0 0 0 5,720| 10,945,956
06-Jul 0 0 0 0 1,800 0 1,800| 10,947,756
07-Jul 0 0 709 0 3,780 0 4,489 10,952,245
08-Jul 0 0 0 0 2,100 0 2,100| 10,954,345

TOTALES 1,633,713] 4,774,913 3,900,526 149,235 320,631 175,327 10,954,345




